CITY OF PROVIDENCE
EXECUTIVE CHAMBER
PROVIDENCE,R. I

WALTER H.REYNOLDS

MAYOR

January 29, 1962

To the Honorable the City Council
of the City of Providence

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the provisions of Section 11,
Chapter 1665 of the Public Laws of 1945, I have this day appointed
Mr. Frank C. Cambio of Providence to serve as a member of
the Board of Tax Assessment Review for the term ending on the

first Monday in January, 1965, and respectfully submit the same
to you for your approval.

Respectfully submitted,

///{//// coppal &
Waiter H. &%

Mayor of P
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State of Ryode Jsland and Providvence Plantations

THE CITY OF (#iis) PROVIDENCE
i FRANK C. CAMBIO, ESQ. »
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James J. Fisher
Port Agent
Harbor Master

72

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - RHODE ISLAND - Walter H. Reynolds, Mayor

Office of the Port Agent -- Harbor Master

CITY HALL

January 29, 1962

To the Honorable City Council
City Hall
Providence, Rhode Island

Gentlemen:

The following rigs arrived in the harbor during the period
of Jamuary 1, 1961 to March 31, 1961:

Steamships 127
Motor Vessels 131
Barges 84
Tugs 108

TOTAL: 450

The following cargo arrived in the harbor during the period
of Jamuary 1, 1961 to March 31, 1961:

Gasoline 453,879 Tons
Fuel 0Oils 1,099,411
Kerosene 98,426 "
Diesel Fuel 12,688 n
Asphalt 6,300 "
Cement 44290 n
Lumber 24,432 "
Iube 0ils 19,709 "
6ozl 193,271 "
Chemicals 22,240 u
TOTAL: 1,934,646  Tons

Sincerely yours

rl)f@%ﬁ‘g

. James J Fis er
JJFsJAM ¢ Port Agénht - Harbor Master

IN CITY COUNCIL
FEB 1- 1962
READ

WIHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

J@T@?AME BE RECEIVED.
; <jszéi¢44/
[t rer ZTT. L




Gasoline
Fuel Oils
Kerosene
Diesel
Asphalt
Cement
Lumber
Lube 0ils
Coal
Scrap

Naptha

Received

REPORT OF THE HARBORMASTER FOR THE SECOND QUARTER

January
171,933
341,217
17,412
3,150
800
2,k20

2 85k
2,187
99,147

3 828
[a:S
90 okl

734,989

Tons

1t

”"

LA

1"

Tons

"

January 1, 1961 to Merch 31, 1961

Shipped Received Shipped Received
January February February March
21,378 Tons 136,530 Tons 2k ,886 Tons 145,416 Tons
46,260 " k22 9ko " 35,816 " 335,254 "
16,91k " k3,295 " 1,874 " 37,719 "
5,489 " b, 622 " 157 " 4,916 "
5,500 "
5,946 " 15,290 "
2,46k " 15,058 "
73,788 " 20,336 "
15,142 "
8oo " 17,612 "
50,041 Tons 695,885 Tons 77,875 Tons WGHWMdd Tons
NWWWWMW eon NWWWWWW ”
January 734,989 Tons Received and Shipped
February 44w‘<mo " " " "
March 677,512 " " " "
2,186,261 Tons (Total)

Shipped
March
39,933 Tons
33,108 "
1,389 "
830 "

10,652 "

85,912 Tons
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Jamuary 29, 1962

REPORT TO THE CITY COUNCIL

The Honorable City Council
City of Providence

City Hall

Providence, Rhode Island

Gentlemen:

The Providence Redevelopment Agency, in sccordance with the
provisions of paragraph 12 of Chapter 1375, as amended, of the Ordinances
of the City of Providence, approved December 2, 1960; and Title hS, Chapter
32, Section 5 of the CGeneral Iaws of Rhode Island, 1956; hereby reports
concerning the proposed sale of real property within the Mashapaug Pond
Redevelopment Project.

Providence Wholesale Drug Company, the prospective purchaser,
wholesale drug distributor and mamufacturer of drugs and pharmaceuticals,
proposes to erect & building of 122,300 square feet. Indiecations are such
that the present employment figure of 165 will be increased to approximately
200 with the inclusion of future drug manufacturing activities.

The Agency proposes to convey to Providence Wholesale Drug Company,
8 Rhode Island Corporation, a parcel of 513,354 square feet at 25¢ per
square foot for a sale price of $128,338.50.

Respectfully submitted,

IN CITY COUNCIL chéiter R. Martin
a,1xrman
FEB 1- 1962

READ:
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT
E BE RECEIVED.

THE S ‘
CRM EW 22
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ANNUAL REPORT

BUCREAU OF LICENSES

— s - o - —— —_— - e e e tea

Year ending December 30, 1961.



Honorable Walter H, Reynolds
Mayor of Providence
City Hall, Providence, R.. I.
Dear ilayor Reynolds:
The Bureau of Licenses submits herewith a report of its
activities for the year ending December 30, 1961,

The Bureau has authorized the issuance of 12,551 licenses
of various types, and has held approximately ninety-five informal
hearings. The Bureau conducted sixty hearings at which licensees
violating the provisions of the law or the Rules and Regulations of

the Bureau of Licenses have been summoned, and disposition made of

the cases as follows:

Ticenses suspended

l; Class A - Retailer's
16 Class B - Victualer
11 Class C - Beverage

1 Hackney Carriace Driver

1 Pool - Billiard Table

——————

33 Total

Iicensees reprimanded

6 Class A - Retailer's

1 Class B - Tavern

f Class B - Victualer

2 GClass C

17 Total

Beverage



Ticensees Found Not Guilty after Hearings

1 Class A - Retailer's
1 Class B ~ Victualer
_5 Class C - Beverage

T Total

Case Filed, no disposition made

1 Class C - Beverage

Suspension voided by Liguor Control Administrator on appeal taken

1 Class C - Beverage

Licensee given six months to disvose of merchandise

1 Second-Hand Store

Yine remonstrances filed against the granting of licenses
were considered and after investigation by the Police Department
were disvosed of as follows:

3 anplications granted
5 applications denied

1 applicant given leave to withdraw



The fellowing is a detailed statement of all moneys received from licenses
issued during the year ending December 30, 1961:

Intoxicating Beverage Licenses

Class A - Retailers 161 $80, 500,00
Class B -~ Tavern 7 16,700,00
Class B - Victualling 120 118,762.75
Class B - Limited 2 100,00
Class C - Beverage 166 83,006.00
Class D - Club (%100.) 2 200,00
Class D - Club (%250,) 31 7,750,00
Class E - Druggist li2 420,00
Class F - 2l Hour 32 320,00 %$302,052,75

Business and Non-Tusiness Licenses

Taverns, 1lst Class 2 200,00
Taverns, 2nd Class 5 375.00
Taverns, 3rd Class 9 1,50.00
Laundry 033 2,330.00
Sunday Sales 8L9 8,530.00
Parking, Sundays 29 830,00
Hawkers and Peddlers 77 381.00
Junk Gatherers L 20,00
Second Hand Stores 242 6, 250,00
Foundrymen 3 15,00
Junk Shops 29 725,00
Pawnbrokers 6 600,00
Police Constables with Power 26 650.00
Police Constables without Power 13 325,00
Private Detectives 17 125,00
Permit to Carry teapons 1L 28.00
Hackney Carriage Power Vehicle 175 1,750,00
Hackney Carriage Drivers License 573 573.00
Vehicle License 204 408.00
License to Sell Revolvers 5 25.00
Intelligence Office, 1lst Class 14 700.00
Show and Dance 1,754 12,594.00
Pool Tables, etc. 10 1,900.,00
Bowling Alleys 22 3,530.00
Athletic Exhibitions on Sunday 22 230,00
Bingo 273 1,909,200
Ixplosives 3 6,00 Lk, 659,20



Dog Licenses

Logs 3,615  ,5,L62.25
Tennels 8 80,00 5,50h2.25
Badge and Plate Fund
Peddlers lad-es 1Ll 72.00
Junk Gatherers adses 17 8.50
Police Constable Eadses 5 2.50
Hewsboys Badges 36 18.00
Hack, Carriage Drivers Badges 568 28l.00
Hack, Carriace Markers 177 88.50
Truck “arkers 20k 102,00
Peddlers Tags for 1 day 1 .20
license 575.70
Departmental Credits
Transfer Licenses 126 1,850,720
Certificate of Lost Licenses 10 20,00
Feoistration fees on Dog
Ticenses 3,615 ch2,25 __2,l32.25
Totals 1,152 12,551 # 355,241.95

Respectfully submitted,

M 2 e

Chairman and Secretary,
Sureau of Licenses.

IN CITY COUNCIL
FEB 1. 1962

READ:
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT
THE E BE RECEIVED.

) ,W(Mﬂw

CLERK




75
REPORT OF THE COMMITTEE

ON

PAGE

CLAIMS AND PENDING SUITS

b
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TO THE HONORABLE THE CITY COUNCIL
OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE

GENTLEMEN :

Your Committee on Claims and Pending Suits respectfully
reports relative to the number of cases in which settlements
were recommended for the quarter ended December 31, 1961.

Your Committee has recommended settlement in forty-four cases.
kespectfully submitted,
For the Committee
Loank | o honn

“ EDWARD J. LOUGHRAN
CHAIRMAN

>

IN CITY COUNCIL
FEB.1-.1987

READ:
VIIZNZUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT
THE $~E BE RECEIVEL,
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- REPORT OF THE COMMITTEE

ON

Mrs. Lillian B. Forsyth (sidewalk)
Joseph H. Feinstein (collision)
Mrs. Agnes Vigneau (sidewalk)

A. C. Beals Co. Inc. (refund)
Austin E. White (collision)

Frank H. Monk (collision)

New England Motors Inc. (collision)
Ralph J. Ruggieri (collision)

Max Pearson (collision)

Ethel M. LaPorte (collision)
Stephen W. Flynn (collision)
Anthony Medeiros (collision)

Georgia & Aristides Panteleakas (sidewalk)

Muriel & James C. Krasnoff (sidewalk)
Iucy M. Conti (sidewalk)

Caroline & Edith L. Cheney (refund)
Assunta Iorio (refund)

E. R. Pickett (refund)

Marion Tkaczyk (refund)

Morris Marcus (refund)

Engle Tire Co. (collision)

Walter J. Cahill (collision)

Joseph H. Volpe (collision)

Frank J. O'Neill (sidewalk)

Leo J. Raymond (collision)

Joseph Dean (injuries)

Nicholas Romano (collision)
Gertrude Ephraim (sidewalk)

Hilda & Frederick Angell (sidewalk)
Paige-Young Furniture Co. (collision)
Alice Quinn (sidewalk)

Antonio DelGado, Jr. (bridge)
Joseph Camara (collision)

Jaral Realty Inc. (refund)

American Universal Ins. Co. (collision)
Vincent Vgcario (collision)

Robert H. Dardeen (highway)

Ida Brosofsky (highway)

Peter Gabriele (collision)

Charles & Dazola Turner (collision)
Ellen Ryan (sidewalk)

William J. Cassidy (collision)
Bakers Department Store (property)
Leo M. Goldberg (collision)

PAGE

$ 800.00
10.00
100.00
10.00
57 .00
59.85
75.00
45.00
75 .00
97.20
75 .00
65.00
300.00
300.00
175.00
10.00
20.00
16.00
2.00
25.00
100.00
230.45
42 .00
700.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
250.00
700.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
38.60
20.00
50.00
15.00
25.00
150.00
125.00
250.00
200.00
109.55
104.50
100.00

2

#6,202.15





